Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lisa Barzaghi - (1314657) - Bolton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.18
2:17.60
2:18.94
2:19.41
2:19.86
2:21.20
2:23.63
2:25.73
2:27.98
2:28.33
2:28.48
2:29.81
2:30.07
2:46.12
2:47.11
2:56.25
2:58.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.94
2:23.63
2:13.18
2:17.60
2:19.41

2:19.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

568
515
500
495
490
476
453
433
414
411
410
399
397
292

WA Pts

500
453
568
515
495
490

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I I I

I I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

17/11119
27/10/19
02/12/23
07/07/19
07/07/19
28/10/18
26/11/23
07/10/18
01/07/18
24/06/18
01/07/18
25/03/18
17/03/18
07/10/117
24/09/17
18/03/17
29/04/17

Date

02/12/23
26/11/23
17/11/19
27/10/19
07/07/19
07/07/19

Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023
Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet
Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet
City of Leeds October Meet 2018

Ramsbottom Autumn Meet 2023

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association

BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018
Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
Bolton Club Championships

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2017

Meet
Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023
Ramsbottom Autumn Meet 2023
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019
Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet

Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet

Venue

Wigan Life Centre
Broughton

Bolton

Darwen

Darwen

John Charles Centre
Bury

Wigan Life Centre
Bolton

Palatine Pool Blackp
Bolton

Broughton

Wigan

Wigan

Bolton

Wigan

Blackpool

Venue

Bolton

Bury

Wigan Life Centre
Broughton
Darwen

Darwen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton 3
Bolton Metro 3

3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton 3
Bolton 3
Bolton Metro 4
Bolton 3
Bolton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:21.20
2:25.73
2:27.98
2:28.48
2:28.33
2:29.81
2:30.07
2:46.12
2:47.11
2:58.37
2:56.25

Copyright 2024

476
433
414
410
411
399
397
292
287
236
245

I I I I =T

28/10/18
07/10/18
01/07/18
01/07/18
24/06/18
25/03/18
17/03/18
07/10/17
24/09/17
29/04/17
18/03/17

City of Leeds October Meet 2018

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association
City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018

Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

Bolton Club Championships

Blackpool Rocks 2017

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

John Charles Centre
Wigan Life Centre
Bolton

Bolton

Palatine Pool Blackp
Broughton

Wigan

Wigan

Bolton

Blackpool

Wigan

Bolton Metro
Bolton
Bolton Metro

Bolton Metro

Bolton Metro
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton Metro
Bolton

Bolton

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



