Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lisa Barzaghi - (1314657) - Bolton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.18	568	Н	17/11/19	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan Life Centre	Bolton Metro	2
2:17.60	515	Н	27/10/19	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019	Broughton	Bolton Metro	3
2:18.94	500	Н	02/12/23	Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023	Bolton	Bolton Metro	3
2:19.41	495	F	07/07/19	Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet	Darwen	Bolton Metro	3
2:19.86	490	Н	07/07/19	Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet	Darwen	Bolton Metro	3
2:21.20	476	Н	28/10/18	City of Leeds October Meet 2018	John Charles Centre	Bolton Metro	3
2:23.63	453	Н	26/11/23	Ramsbottom Autumn Meet 2023	Bury	Bolton Metro	3
2:25.73	433	Н	07/10/18	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018	Wigan Life Centre	Bolton	3
2:27.98	414	F	01/07/18	BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018	Bolton	Bolton Metro	3
2:28.33	411	Н	24/06/18	North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association	Palatine Pool Blackp		3
2:28.48	410	Н	01/07/18	BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018	Bolton	Bolton Metro	3
2:29.81	399	Н	25/03/18	City of Salford Spring Meet 2018	Broughton	Bolton Metro	3
2:30.07	397	Н	17/03/18	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018	Wigan	Bolton	3
2:46.12	292	Н	07/10/17	Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017	Wigan	Bolton	3
2:47.11	287		24/09/17	Bolton Club Championships	Bolton	Bolton Metro	4
2:56.25	245	Н	18/03/17	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet	Wigan	Bolton	3
2:58.37	236	Н	29/04/17	Blackpool Rocks 2017	Blackpool	Bolton	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:18.94	500	Н	02/12/23	Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023	Bolton	Bolton Metro	3
	2:23.63	453	Н	26/11/23	Ramsbottom Autumn Meet 2023	Bury	Bolton Metro	3
	2:13.18	568	Н	17/11/19	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan Life Centre	Bolton Metro	2
	2:17.60	515	Н	27/10/19	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019	Broughton	Bolton Metro	3
	2:19.41	495	F	07/07/19	Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet	Darwen	Bolton Metro	3
Co	2:19.86 pyright 202	490 4	Н	07/07/19	Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet	Darwen	Bolton Metro Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

						Page 2 / 2
476	Н	28/10/18	City of Leeds October Meet 2018	John Charles Centre	Bolton Metro	3
433	Н	07/10/18	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018	Wigan Life Centre	Bolton	3
414	F	01/07/18	BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018	Bolton	Bolton Metro	3
410	Н	01/07/18	BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018	Bolton	Bolton Metro	3
411	Н	24/06/18	North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association	Palatine Pool Blackp		3
399	Н	25/03/18	City of Salford Spring Meet 2018	Broughton	Bolton Metro	3
397	Н	17/03/18	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018	Wigan	Bolton	3
292	Н	07/10/17	Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017	Wigan	Bolton	3
287		24/09/17	Bolton Club Championships	Bolton	Bolton Metro	4
236	Н	29/04/17	Blackpool Rocks 2017	Blackpool	Bolton	3
245	Н	18/03/17	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet	Wigan	Bolton	3
	433 414 410 411 399 397 292 287 236	433 H 414 F 410 H 411 H 399 H 397 H 292 H 287 236 H	433 H 07/10/18 414 F 01/07/18 410 H 01/07/18 411 H 24/06/18 399 H 25/03/18 397 H 17/03/18 292 H 07/10/17 287 24/09/17 236 H 29/04/17	433 H 07/10/18 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018 414 F 01/07/18 BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 410 H 01/07/18 BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 411 H 24/06/18 North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association 399 H 25/03/18 City of Salford Spring Meet 2018 397 H 17/03/18 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018 292 H 07/10/17 Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017 287 24/09/17 Bolton Club Championships 236 H 29/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017	433 H 07/10/18 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018 Wigan Life Centre 414 F 01/07/18 BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 Bolton 410 H 01/07/18 BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 Bolton 411 H 24/06/18 North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association Palatine Pool Blackp 399 H 25/03/18 City of Salford Spring Meet 2018 Broughton 397 H 17/03/18 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018 Wigan 292 H 07/10/17 Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017 Wigan 287 24/09/17 Bolton Club Championships Bolton 236 H 29/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool	H 07/10/18 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018 Wigan Life Centre Bolton H 01/07/18 BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 Bolton Bolton Metro H 01/07/18 BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 Bolton Bolton Metro H 24/06/18 North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association Palatine Pool Blackp H 25/03/18 City of Salford Spring Meet 2018 Broughton Bolton Metro H 17/03/18 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018 Wigan Bolton H 07/10/17 Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017 Wigan Bolton H 07/10/17 Bolton Club Championships Bolton Bolton Metro Bolton Bolton Bolton Metro Bolton Bolton Bolton Metro

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS